REGISTRATION:

Last Name:

First Name:

Company:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

Phone:

E-mail:

PAYMENT METHOD
O Check Enclosed 0O Visa
O American Express [ Master Card
Name on Card:

Date of Expiration:

Card Number:
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4 WAYS TO SEND THIS REGISTRATION:

1. E--MAIL: yakubyousuf@gmail.com
2. MAIL: In-depth Clinical Seminars
17306 Cambridge Place

Tinley Park, IL 60487

3. Website: www.indepthseminars.com
4. Fax: 855-801-7211

PROGRANM:

7:30 AM.
8:00 AM.

8:30 AM.

9:15 AM.

10:15 AM.
10:25 AM.

11:15 AM.

12:00 PM.
12:30 PM.

1:15 PM.

2:00 PM.

2:45 PM.

2:55 PM.

3:30 PM.

4:15 PM.

5:00 PM.

Registration and coffee

Review of applied anatomy and joint
kinematics related to joint
replacement

Overview of Joint Replacement
Surgery and history of evolving
technology

Treatment strategies paradigms in
history of joint replacement

Break

Origins of and management of pain
during the rehabilitation process

Post-operative precau-tions/
restrictions following THA, TKA

Lunch

The Clinical decision process related
to therapeutic interventions

Altered gait biomechanics and its
treatment

Focus on Functional and Bio-
mechanical outcomes after total joint
Arthroplasty

Break

Multidisciplinary care plans and
standard protocols

Exercise selection in upper and lower
extremity rehabilitation

Role of manual physical therapy after
hip and knee joint re-placement

Summary and Q &As
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INSTRUCTOR:

Yakub I. Patel, DPT,MSBA,BS,B Physio is the
owner and CEO of Yousuf Enterprises, Inc.

He is a highly experienced clinician with over

40 years in the field and a life member of the
American Physical Therapy Association. He holds
undergraduate degrees in physical therapy and
health occupations education and a graduate
degree in business administration and a doctoral
degree in Physical Therapy. He has worked in all
clinical settings including hospitals, rehabilitation
centers, out-patient clinics, and industrial
rehabilitation facilities. Over the years he has
developed unique ways to thoroughly investigate
available research to support clinical tests and
therapeutic approaches. He has been an ardent
advocate of evidence-based practice.
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In-depth Clinical Seminars, Ing, is a Registered
Physical Therapy Continuing Education Sponsor
through the State of Illinois Department of
Financial and Professional Regulation, Division of
Professional Regulations.

License #: 216-000230. This educational offering
qualifies for 8 CE contact hours.
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REGISTRATION FEE:
SINGLE REGISTRANT $ 115
2TO 4 $ 105

5 tol0 $ 100




LOCATION:

Georgios Banquets, Quality Inn &
Conference Centre

8800 W 159th St, Orland Park, IL 60462
Georgios Banquets
,Unpretentious

conference hotel
6 min drive - home
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FROM O’ HARE & NORTHERN SUBURBS

1. 1-294 South to 1-80 West.

2. Exit La Grange Road South (Hwy 45).

3. Proceed South 8 Miles to 159th Street.

4. Turn Left to 4th stop light (88th Avenue).
FROM INDIANA & POINTS EAST

1. 1-80 West

2. Exit to La Grange Road North (Hwy 45)
exit.

3. Proceed South 8 Miles to 159th Street.
4. Turn Left to 4th stop light (88th Avenue).
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Evolving Joint
Replacement
technologies and
Rehab paradigms
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By: Yakub I. Patel, orr, mssa, Bssphysio

aHOe
Register
Phone: (708) 612-5992
www.indepthseminars.com
E mail:yakubyousuf@gmail.com



