REGISTRATION:

Last Name:		
First Name:		
Company:		
Address:		
City:		
State:	Zip:	
Phone:		
E-mail:		
PAYMENT METHOD		
□ Check Enclose	ed 🗆 Visa	
□ American Exp	ress Master Card	
Name on Card:		
Date of Expiration:		
Card Number:		
m 🔥 🔥 m		



4 WAYS TO SEND THIS REGISTRATION:

- 1. E--MAIL: yakubyousuf@gmail.com
- 2. MAIL: In-depth Clinical Seminars

17306 Cambridge Place

Tinley Park, IL 60487

- 3. Website: www.indepthseminars.com
- 4. Fax: 855-801-7211

PROGRAM:

	_
7:30 AM.	Registration and coffee
8:00 AM.	Review of applied anatomy and joint kinematics related to joint replacement
8:30 AM.	Overview of Joint Replacement Surgery and history of evolving technology
9:15 AM.	Treatment strategies paradigms in history of joint replacement
10:15 AM.	Break
10:25 AM.	Origins of and management of pain during the rehabilitation process
11:15 AM.	Post-operative precau-tions/ restrictions following THA, TKA
12:00 PM.	Lunch
12:30 PM.	The Clinical decision process related to therapeutic interventions
1:15 PM.	Altered gait biomechanics and its treatment
2:00 PM.	Focus on Functional and Biomechanical outcomes after total joint Arthroplasty
2:45 PM.	Break
2:55 PM.	Multidisciplinary care plans and standard protocols
3:30 PM.	Exercise selection in upper and lower extremity rehabilitation
4:15 PM.	Role of manual physical therapy after hip and knee joint re-placement
5:00 PM.	Summary and Q &As
	<i>∞</i>

Instructor:

Yakub I. Patel, DPT, MSBA, BS, B Physio is the owner and CEO of Yousuf Enterprises, Inc. He is a highly experienced clinician with over 40 years in the field and a life member of the American Physical Therapy Association. He holds undergraduate degrees in physical therapy and health occupations education and a graduate degree in business administration and a doctoral degree in Physical Therapy. He has worked in all clinical settings including hospitals, rehabilitation centers, out-patient clinics, and industrial rehabilitation facilities. Over the years he has developed unique ways to thoroughly investigate available research to support clinical tests and therapeutic approaches. He has been an ardent advocate of evidence-based practice.



In-depth Clinical Seminars, Inc, is a Registered Physical Therapy Continuing Education Sponsor through the State of Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation, Division of Professional Regulations.

License #: 216-000230. This educational offering qualifies for 8 CE contact hours.



REGISTRATION FEE:

SINGLE REGISTRANT	\$ 115
2 TO 4	\$ 105
5 to 10	\$ 100

LOCATION:

Georgios Banquets, Quality Inn & Conference Centre

8800 W 159th St, Orland Park, IL 60462



FROM O' HARE & NORTHERN SUBURBS

- 1. I-294 South to I-80 West.
- 2. Exit La Grange Road South (Hwy 45).
- 3. Proceed South 8 Miles to 159th Street.
- 4. Turn Left to 4th stop light (88th Avenue).

FROM INDIANA & POINTS EAST

- 1. I-80 West
- 2. Exit to La Grange Road North (Hwy 45) exit.
- 3. Proceed South 8 Miles to 159th Street.
- 4. Turn Left to 4th stop light (88th Avenue).





Indepth Clinical Seminars

Tinley Park, IL 60477

(708) 612-5992

Evolving Joint Replacement technologies and Rehab paradigms



Sunday April 05,2020

By: Yakub I. Patel, DPT, MSBA, BS, BPhysio



Register
Phone: (708) 612-5992
www.indepthseminars.com
E mail:yakubyousuf@gmail.com

Place Stamp here